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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Hansson Kristina SWE  35+ F 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25  605,26 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Malmros André *SWE  35+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25  744,19 
2  Antonsson Henrik SWE  35+ M 5,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00  581,40 
3  Aderum Tobias SWE  35+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00  465,12 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Binett Håkan SWE  45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00  733,33 
2  Claesson Mikael SWE  45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00  711,11 
3  Larsson Niklas SWE  45+ M 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00  588,89 
4  Lyxell Urban *SWE  45+ M 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00  577,78 
5  Andréen Erik *SWE  45+ M 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/37  488,89 
6  Österberg Tommy SWE  45+ M 1,00/55/18.25  155,56 
7  Björk Micael SWE  45+ M 0,50/55/18.25  144,44 
8  Bylin Björn SWE  45+ M 4,50/37  16,67 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Svensson Peter SWE  55+ M 3,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00  867,92 
2  Thorén Lars SWE  55+ M 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00  754,72 
3  Sjöström Bo *SWE  55+ M 4,00/37 4,00/37  18,87 
4  Fukushima Yoshihiko *JPN  55+ M 2,00/55/14.25 1,50/37  603,77 
5  Bergström Thommy SWE  55+ M 0,00/37   

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Lindén Bosse SWE  65+ M 3,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00  780,00 
2  Persson Ingmar SWE  65+ M 2,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25  660,00 
3  Jönsson Jan SWE  65+ M 0,50/52/13.00  730,00 
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Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Hansson Kristina SWE  35+ F 1190 1530  255,00 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Antonsson Henrik SWE  35+ M 1070 700  96,40 
2  Aderum Tobias SWE  35+ M 580 670  60,36 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Törnqvist Per *SWE  45+ M 1120 1230  227,78 
2  Björk Micael SWE  45+ M 880 820  162,96 
3  Bylin Björn SWE  45+ M 720 800  148,15 
4  Lyxell Urban *SWE  45+ M 220 290  53,70 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Svensson Peter SWE  55+ M 2440 2510  784,38 
2  Sjöström Bo *SWE  55+ M 830 1130  353,12 
3  Fukushima Yoshihiko *JPN  55+ M 380 580  181,25 

Over 65 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Antonsson Elsie SWE  65+ F 830 1010  480,95 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Persson Ingmar SWE  65+ M 500 730  243,33 
2  Lindén Bosse SWE  65+ M 170 40  56,67 
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Over 35 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Hansson Kristina SWE  35+ F 20,3m 22,9m  458,21 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Antonsson Henrik SWE  35+ M 26,6m 25,3m  162,16 
2  Aderum Tobias SWE  35+ M 18,8m 21,3m  97,60 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Björk Micael SWE  45+ M 19,0m  121,46 
2  Lyxell Urban *SWE  45+ M 15,9m  90,08 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

      Name  Country        Categ.  Utslag  Final      Overall  
1  Fukushima Yoshihiko *JPN  55+ M 22,0m 29,0m  527,78 

Chief Judge
Johansson Rune

Homologator
Kastel Anders

Scorer
Resultaten korrigerade

 av Tekniska kommittén
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Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Hansson Kristina SWE  35+ F 605,26 255,00 458,21 1318,47 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Antonsson Henrik SWE  35+ M 581,40 96,40 162,16 839,96 
2  Aderum Tobias SWE  35+ M 465,12 60,36 97,60 623,08 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Lyxell Urban *SWE  45+ M 577,78 53,70 90,08 721,56 
2  Björk Micael SWE  45+ M 144,44 162,96 121,46 428,86 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Fukushima Yoshihiko *JPN  55+ M 603,77 181,25 527,78 1312,80 

Chief Judge
Johansson Rune

Homologator
Kastel Anders

Scorer
Resultaten korrigerade

 av Tekniska kommittén
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Overall Team classification Team results

          Club       Name  Categ.   Slalom  Tricks  Jump  Overall 
1  AMBJÖRNARPS VSK   1544,59 1175,86 2720,45

     Bylin Björn*
 Persson Ingmar*
 Svensson Peter*

45+ M 
65+ M 
55+ M 

*16,67
*660,00
*867,92

*148,15
*243,33
*784,38

 

2  BOLLEBYGDS VSK   1359,98 255,00 458,21 2073,19
     Hansson Kristina*

 Thorén Lars*
35+ F 
55+ M 

*605,26
*754,72

*255,00 *458,21  

3  VSK SVALLVÅGEN   1463,33 1463,33
     Bergström Thommy

 Binett Håkan*
 Jönsson Jan*

55+ M 
45+ M 
65+ M 

*733,33
*730,00

 

4  VARBERGS VSK   581,40 577,35 162,16 1320,91
     Antonsson Elsie*

 Antonsson Henrik*
65+ F 
35+ M *581,40

*480,95
*96,40 *162,16

 

5  VÄNERSBORGS VSK   1054,01 60,36 97,60 1211,97
     Aderum Tobias*

 Larsson Niklas*
35+ M 
45+ M 

*465,12
*588,89

*60,36 *97,60  

6  MARIESTADS VSK   855,55 162,96 121,46 1139,97
     Claesson Mikael*

 Björk Micael*
 Ljungström Mikael

45+ M 
45+ M 
45+ M 

*711,11
*144,44 *162,96 *121,46

 

7  VITTSJÖ VSK   935,56 56,67 992,23
     Lindén Bosse*

 Österberg Tommy*
65+ M 
45+ M 

*780,00
*155,56

*56,67  

Chief Judge
Johansson Rune

Homologator
Kastel Anders

Scorer
Resultaten korrigerade

 av Tekniska kommittén
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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Eklund Nellie *Vittsjö  -14 F 1,50/37 1,50/52  455,36 
2  Björk Ida *Mariestad  -14 F 1,50/46 1,50/46  241,07 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Blomqvist Victor *Nora  -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00  785,71 
2  Råström Viktor *Nyköping  -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00  892,86 
3  Westlund Elliot *Gävle  -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25  785,71 
4  Kristiansson Måns *Svanen  -14 M 3,50/52 1,50/55/18.25  455,36 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Hogh Sorensen Astrid *Vallensbæk  -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00  563,64 
2  Oxnard Ebba *Svanen  -17 F 5,00/52 4,00/55/18.25  290,91 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Westlund Charlie *Gävle  -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/11.25  704,92 
2  Törnquist Ted *Svanen  -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00  639,34 
3  Aldman Simon *Göteborg  -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 0,00/40  622,95 
4  Miklas Elias *Bromölla  -17 M 3,00/58/18.25  245,90 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Larsson Cajsa *Vänersborg  Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00  600,00 
2  Miklas Michelle *Bromölla  Ope F 3,00/52 3,00/55/18.25  272,73 
3  Larsson Elin *Ambjörnarp  Ope F 0,50/55/16.00 2,50/37  336,36 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Törnquist Tim *Svanen  Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00  655,74 
2  Waldefeldt Karl *Vänersborg  Ope M 1,50/40 1,50/58/12.00  614,75 
3  Wadström Gustav *Alingsås  Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/16.00  336,07 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Björk Ida *Mariestad  -14 F 760 320  143,40 
2  Eklund Nellie *Vittsjö  -14 F 290 280  54,72 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Blomqvist Victor *Nora  -14 M 2420 2800  422,32 
2  Råström Viktor *Nyköping  -14 M 2220 2220  334,84 
3  Westlund Elliot *Gävle  -14 M 1000 1760  265,46 
4  Kristiansson Måns *Svanen  -14 M 320 320  48,27 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Oxnard Ebba *Svanen  -17 F 200 200  23,31 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Westlund Charlie *Gävle  -17 M 3330 3730  319,35 
2  Törnquist Ted *Svanen  -17 M 1900 2560  219,18 
3  Aldman Simon *Göteborg  -17 M 1000 930  85,62 
4  Miklas Elias *Bromölla  -17 M 440 510  43,66 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Törnquist Tim *Svanen  Ope M 3820 3160  327,05 
2  Wadström Gustav *Alingsås  Ope M 3300 3050  282,53 
3  Waldefeldt Karl *Vänersborg  Ope M 2020 2710  232,02 
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Westlund Elliot *Gävle  -14 M 37,3m 36,7m  1079,05 
2  Blomqvist Victor *Nora  -14 M 34,7m 35,7m  1015,81 
3  Råström Viktor *Nyköping  -14 M 25,9m 27,2m  679,84 
4  Kristiansson Måns *Svanen  -14 M 16,5m 18,5m  335,97 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Hogh Sorensen Astrid *Vallensbæk  -17 F 16,9m 18,8m  154,67 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Westlund Charlie *Gävle  -17 M 45,3m 44,0m  529,29 
2  Törnquist Ted *Svanen  -17 M 34,9m 35,8m  330,54 
3  Aldman Simon *Göteborg  -17 M 23,9m 28,0m  167,36 
4  Miklas Elias *Bromölla  -17 M 0,00m 14,3m  42,42 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1  Törnquist Tim *Svanen  Ope M 50,3m 51,4m  616,82 
2  Waldefeldt Karl *Vänersborg  Ope M 34,4m 34,9m  231,31 

Överdomare
Rune Johansson

Homologator
Anders Kästel

Kalkylator
Vilhelm Persson
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Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Blomqvist Victor *Nora  -14 M 785,71 422,32 1015,81 2223,84 
2  Westlund Elliot *Gävle  -14 M 785,71 265,46 1079,05 2130,22 
3  Råström Viktor *Nyköping  -14 M 892,86 334,84 679,84 1907,54 
4  Kristiansson Måns *Svanen  -14 M 455,36 48,27 335,97 839,60 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Westlund Charlie *Gävle  -17 M 704,92 319,35 529,29 1553,56 
2  Törnquist Ted *Svanen  -17 M 639,34 219,18 330,54 1189,06 
3  Aldman Simon *Göteborg  -17 M 622,95 85,62 167,36 875,93 
4  Miklas Elias *Bromölla  -17 M 245,90 43,66 42,42 331,98 

Open Men Overall Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Törnquist Tim *Svanen  Ope M 655,74 327,05 616,82 1599,61 
2  Waldefeldt Karl *Vänersborg  Ope M 614,75 232,02 231,31 1078,08 

Överdomare
Rune Johansson

Homologator
Anders Kästel

Kalkylator
Vilhelm Persson


